
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
40 

7 

4 

86 

12 

43 

44 

13 

23 

19 

230 

9 

26 

5 

34 

38 

31 

28 

15 

11 

1 

18 

89 

21 

6 

22 

192 

20 

42 

37 

60 

3 

77 

57 

2 

14 

121 

41 

36 

24 

29 

30 

58 

Name 
GIUGOVAZ Diego 

PESCOSTA Reinhold 

MULLER Gunther 

BOGDAN MAGNI Luca 

TAMBURINI Andrea 

MICHELAGNOLI Ugo 

DE VITA Moreno 

D'ALESSANDRO Gabriele 

CAVALLI Francesco 

TORRETTA Roberto 

SERAFINI Andrea 

ZURLI Alessandro 

ZANTI Paolo 

VALLETTA Roberto 

DE BONIS Gianpiero 

REALI Egidio 

ORTUSO Michele Ruben 

AICARDI paolo 

KHOURY Roger 

FUOCHI Federico 

VANNUCCI Andrea 

FIORELLO Mario 

CALANCA Luca 

MARCONI Alessandro 

MOMBRINI Fabio 

SCARPELLI Andrea 

AGUZZOLI Andrea 

PAPINI Samuele 

VINCENZI Alessandro 

PINI Andrea 

MARTINELLI Giacomo 

CHIAPPELLI Davide Pietro 

DE VITA Carlo 

COLA Francesco 

VIOLI Luca 

AIMERI Matteo 

PARRA Manuel 

BRINKMANN Gabriele 

PELUSO Cristina 

PIAZZA Rosario 

TORRESI Gianluca 

MUCCIOLI Simone 

ZANABONI Andrea 

Best Tm 
1:57.595 

1:58.470 

1:58.662 

1:58.975 

1:58.996 

1:59.074 

1:59.491 

1:59.830 

2:00.463 

2:00.880 

2:01.226 

2:01.294 

2:01.609 

2:01.714 

2:01.872 

2:02.067 

2:02.068 

2:02.073 

2:02.460 

2:02.465 

2:02.933 

2:03.250 

2:03.560 

2:03.688 

2:03.732 

2:03.745 

2:03.774 

2:03.790 

2:03.838 

2:04.040 

2:04.340 

2:04.401 

2:04.585 

2:04.609 

2:04.657 

2:04.980 

2:05.007 

2:05.156 

2:05.559 

2:05.570 

2:05.667 

2:05.852 

2:06.005 

In Lap 
5 

5 

2 

6 

8 

3 

3 

6 

4 

6 

2 

4 

5 

7 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

4 

4 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

6 

2 

6 

7 

5 

2 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

6 

7 

5 

6 

4 

6 

Diff 

0.875 

1.067 

1.380 

1.401 

1.479 

1.896 

2.235 

2.868 

3.285 

3.631 

3.699 

4.014 

4.119 

4.277 

4.472 

4.473 

4.478 

4.865 

4.870 

5.338 

5.655 

5.965 

6.093 

6.137 

6.150 

6.179 

6.195 

6.243 

6.445 

6.745 

6.806 

6.990 

7.014 

7.062 

7.385 

7.412 

7.561 

7.964 

7.975 

8.072 

8.257 

8.410 

Gap 

0.875 

0.192 

0.313 

0.021 

0.078 

0.417 

0.339 

0.633 

0.417 

0.346 

0.068 

0.315 

0.105 

0.158 

0.195 

0.001 

0.005 

0.387 

0.005 

0.468 

0.317 

0.310 

0.128 

0.044 

0.013 

0.029 

0.016 

0.048 

0.202 

0.300 

0.061 

0.184 

0.024 

0.048 

0.323 

0.027 

0.149 

0.403 

0.011 

0.097 

0.185 

0.153 

Laps 
8 

5 

2 

7 

8 

6 

6 

6 

7 

8 

5 

6 

5 

7 

5 

7 

8 

8 

6 

5 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

3 

8 

4 

7 

8 

6 

4 

5 

7 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

5 

6 

4 

7 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
35 

Name 
LAZZERI Gianni 

Best Tm 
2:06.308 

In Lap 
5 

Diff 
8.713 

Gap 
0.303 

Laps 
5 
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